
IIIT Raichur Fee Structure (2023-24) 

 

For both BTech (CSE) & BTech (AI&DS) 

  

    Fee (INR) 

A) One-time Fees (at the time of Admission) 
 

1.  Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) 10,000 

2.  Alumni Fee  3,000 

3.  ID Card and Certificate fee  1,000 

4.  Library Fee  1,000 

5.  Celebrations  2,000 

6.  Training & Placement  3,000 

Total (A)  20,000 

B) One Time Refundable Deposit (at the time of Admission) (Includes 
library, laboratory, hostel, and mess security deposits)  

15,000 

C) Fee for Each Semester  
 

1.  Tuition Fee  
 

 Tuition Fee for 2020 Batch          85,000 

 Tuition Fee for 2021 Batch          90,000 

  Tuition Fee for 2022 & 2023 Batch  95,000 

2.  Other Fee (IT charges, Exam fee, Sports fee, Institute maintenance, etc.)  15,000 

3  OPD medical support  2000 

D) Student Welfare Fund (Not Fee)  5,000 

                                                                                                 Total of C & D for 2020 Batch 1,07,000 

                                                                                                 Total of C & D for 2021 Batch 1,12,000 

Total of C & D for 2022 & 2023 Batch  1,17,000 

E) Hostel & Mess Charges for Each Semester 
 

1.  Hostel & Mess Charges (License Fee, Electricity, Water, Dining, and other 
charges)  

29,500 
(*22,500 

+  
7,000) 

2.  Hostel & Mess Establishment and Amenities Charges  10,000  

Total (E)  39,500 

F) Medical Insurance (Per Annum) 1,400** 

                                                                                                               Total for 2020 Batch 1,47,900 

                                                                                                                Total for 2021 Batch 1,52,900 

                                                                                                                Total for 2022 Batch 1,57,650 

         Total for 2023 Batch   1,92,900 

Note:  
1. The semester fee structure is for 6 months instead of a semester of 4 months.  
2. *The dinning charges are calculated assuming Rs. 150.00 per day for 5 months and the balance 

will be adjusted once a semester. Mess charges will be as per actuals. If a student is not on campus 



during vacation the balance amount of mess charges collected will be adjusted or refunded to the 
student at the beginning of next semester.  

3. **The medical insurance covered is Rs 2.0 Lakhs. Insurance Premium is subject to revision.  
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